English IRC 17

Mens Open

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

1 Charles Green MenOpen
500m 01:29.0
1000m 02:59.3
1500m 04:30.4
2000m 05:59.6
2 James Dyer MenOpen
500m 01:31.2
1000m 03:06.0
1500m 04:40.5
2000m 06:16.7
3 Stuart Elvin MenOpen
500m 01:33.1
1000m 03:07.9
1500m 04:43.2
2000m 06:17.8
4 Callum Fraser MenOpen
500m 01:33.3
1000m 03:08.8
1500m 04:44 .1
2000m 06:19.0
5 Ewan Dowes MenOpen
500m 01:34.5
1000m 03:10.4
1500m 04:46.7
2000m 06:20.7
6 Dave Moody MenOpen
500m 01:33.5
1000m 03:09.3
1500m 04:45.3
2000m 06:21.2
7 Tom Walker MenOpen
500m 01:35.5
1000m 03:12.2
1500m 04:49.0
2000m 06:25.0
8 Robert Holbrook MenOpen
500m 01:36.7
1000m 03:14.7
1500m 04:50.8
2000m 06:25.1
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English IRC 17

Mens Open

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

9 Aaron Snowdon MenOpen
500m 01:31.9 01:31.9 +2.9
1000m 03:08.7 01:36.8 +9.4
1500m 04:47.3 01:38.6  +16.9
2000m 06:27.9 01:40.6  +28.3
10 Ali Seal MenOpen
500m 01:36.4 01:36.4 +7.4
1000m 03:16.4 01:40.0 +17.1
1500m 04:56.7 01:40.3  +26.3
2000m 06:35.6 01:38.9  +36.0
1 Paul Lloyd MenOpen
500m 01:38.8 01:38.8 +9.8
1000m 03:18.0 01:39.2  +18.7
1500m 04:58.2 01:40.2 +27.8
2000m 06:36.7 01:38.5  +37.1
12 Ben Martin MenOpen
500m 01:37.7 01:37.7 +8.7
1000m 03:17.6 01:39.9 +18.3
1500m 04:58.0 01:404  +27.6
2000m 06:39.7 01:41.8  +40.1
13 Matt Blake MenOpen
500m 01:39.0 01:39.0 +10.0
1000m 03:19.7 01:40.7 +20.4
1500m 05:01.2 01:41.5  +30.8
2000m 06:40.7 01:39.5  +41.1
14 John Bee MenOpen
500m 01:38.2 01:38.2 +9.2
1000m 03:19.2 01:41.0 +19.9
1500m 05:04.7 01:45.5 +34.3
2000m 06:50.9 01:46.3 +51.3
15 Darren Jones MenOpen
500m 01:42.6 01:426  +13.6
1000m 03:31.3 01:48.7  +32.0
1500m 05:17.0 01:45.7  +46.6
2000m 06:59.2 01:42.2  +59.6
16 Kevon Miller MenOpen
500m 01:49.2 01:49.2  +20.2
1000m 03:40.0 01:50.8  +40.7
1500m 05:28.7 01:48.7  +58.3
2000m 07:17.2 01:48.5 +1:17.6
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English IRC 17

Mens Open

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

17 lee downs MenOpen
500m 01:47.0 01:47.0 +18.0
1000m 03:37.1 01:50.1 +37.8
1500m 05:30.6 01:53.5 +1:00.2
2000m 07:24.5 01:53.9 +1:24.9
18 Patrick McMorrow MenOpen
500m 01:50.7 01:50.7  +21.7
1000m 03:43.2 01:52.5  +43.9
1500m 05:36.7 01:53.5 +1:06.3
2000m 07:27.4 01:50.6 +1:27.8
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